

Lawson Products Announces Dividend

May 20, 2009

DES PLAINES, III.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--May. 20, 2009-- Directors of Lawson Products, Inc., (NASDAQ: LAWS) today announced a dividend of \$.03 per share on common shares. The dividend is payable July 22, 2009 to stockholders of record July 8, 2009.

Source: Lawson Products, Inc.

Lawson Products, Inc. F. Terrence Blanchard Chief Financial Officer 1666 East Touhy Avenue Des Plaines, IL 60018 Voice: 847-827-9666 x2269 E-mail: Terry.Blanchard@lawsonproducts.com